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Team	
  Roster	
  
Team	
  Green	
   Title	
   Email	
  Address	
  

Adams, Pam Accountant II padams@ega.edu 
Cassidy, Lisa Administrative Assistant 

Mathematics/Natural Sciences 
lmcassidy@ega.edu 

Chevalier, David Chair of Biology 
Department/Associate 
Professor of Biology 

dchevalier@ega.edu 

Drummer, Antré Director of AAMI/Assistant 
Professor of Mathematics 

amdrummer@ega.edu 

Murphy, Brandy Dual Enrollment Coordinator bmurphy@ega.edu 
Williams, Angie Event Planner and Facilities 

Coordinator 
abwilliams@ega.edu 

Williamson, Jessica Interim Director of EGSC-
Statesboro 

jwilliamson@ega.edu 

	
  
Team	
  Gold	
   	
   	
  

Andrews,	
  Da’Mon	
   Chair	
  of	
  Mathematics	
  
Department/Assistant	
  

Professor	
  of	
  Mathematics	
  

dandrews@ega.edu	
  

Brinson,	
  Robin	
   Administrative	
  Assistant	
  to	
  
the	
  President	
  

rlbrinson@ega.edu	
  

Czech,	
  Melinda	
   Counselor	
   mczech@ega.edu	
  
Moore,	
  M.	
  Katelyn	
   Communications	
  

Coordinator	
  
mkmoore@ega.edu	
  

Moran,	
  Mike	
   Assistant	
  Director	
  of	
  
Learning	
  Commons	
  

mmoran@ega.edu	
  

Page,	
  Kimberly	
   Administrative	
  Assistant	
  
Humanities/Social	
  Sciences	
  

knpage@ega.edu	
  

	
  


